Position

Managing Attorney

Staff Attorney

Staff Attorney

Staff Attorney

Staff Attorney

Staff Attorney

Staff Attorney

Legal Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Human Rights / Fair Housing
Commission of the City and
County of Sacramento

Human Rights / Fair Housing
Commission of the City and
County of Sacramento

Human Rights / Fair Housing
Commission of the City and
County of Sacramento

Human Rights / Fair Housing
Commission of the City and
County of Sacramento

Human Rights / Fair Housing
Commission of the City and
County of Sacramento

Human Rights / Fair Housing
Commission of the City and
County of Sacramento

Human Rights / Fair Housing
Commission of the City and
County of Sacramento

Human Rights / Fair Housing
Commission of the City and
County of Sacramento

Department

Program Services

Program Services

Program Services

Program Services

Program Services

Program Services

Program Services

Program Services

Total Wages

$53,316

$37,516

$37,205

$26,362

$18,483

$10,112

$5,846

$5,495

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,480

$6,988

$9,492

$7,367

$3,728

$619

$340

$326



