Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Managing Attorney		Human Rights / Fair Housing Commission of the City and County of Sacramento	Program Services	\$53,316	\$11,480
Staff Attorney		Human Rights / Fair Housing Commission of the City and County of Sacramento	Program Services	\$37,516	\$6,988
Staff Attorney		Human Rights / Fair Housing Commission of the City and County of Sacramento	Program Services	\$37,205	\$9,492
Staff Attorney		Human Rights / Fair Housing Commission of the City and County of Sacramento	Program Services	\$26,362	\$7,367
Staff Attorney		Human Rights / Fair Housing Commission of the City and County of Sacramento	Program Services	\$18,483	\$3,728
Staff Attorney		Human Rights / Fair Housing Commission of the City and County of Sacramento	Program Services	\$10,112	\$619
Staff Attorney		Human Rights / Fair Housing Commission of the City and County of Sacramento	Program Services	\$5,846	\$340
Legal Assistant		Human Rights / Fair Housing Commission of the City and County of Sacramento	Program Services	\$5,495	\$326